
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/15/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:39:45 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/3/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/9/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2000000005,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000021,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Barracks Building 245 Renovation
Design Camp Dawson

ZMM INC 03/17/2020 06/03/2020 115,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000020,4 CCT,0210,ISC2000000011,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SMARTNet Total Care for Core Routers
(OT20091)

SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

04/15/2020 06/08/2020 38,600.00

CRFQ,0225,PEI2000000004,5 CMA,0225,PEI2000000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

Printing/Mailing Services NPC INC 04/14/2020 06/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000025,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000030,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Granulated Lime  (Open-End) CF ZEILER LLC 05/18/2020 06/04/2020 376,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000033,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000033,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

WVDEP Hydrated Lime  Northern WV.
(Open-End)

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 05/14/2020 06/08/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000016,3 CMA,0323,WWV2000000011,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA CENTRAL MASTER AGREEMENT SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 05/07/2020 06/03/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000024,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000022,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Kenova Indoor Firing Range Lead
Abatement

ASTAR ABATEMENT INC 05/12/2020 06/04/2020 39,400.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000026,3 CMA,0603,ADJ2000000011,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Uniforms (Trade Specialists) UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING OF
ARIZONA LLC

05/11/2020 06/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000132,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000062,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ICE AND STORAGE CHEST RENTAL-
DIST. 10 (10200184)

HOME CITY ICE CO 03/18/2020 06/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000153,3 CPO,0803,DOT2000000049,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL  (07200881) KODIAK MANUFACTURING INC 04/30/2020 06/04/2020 181,872.97

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000154,5 CMA,0803,DOT2000000063,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING
(8320C0057)

RN EXPERTISE INC 05/12/2020 06/08/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

